The Iloilo State University of Fisheries Science and Technology -Dingle Campus, Dingle, Iloilo through its Bids and
Awards Committee, intends to procure for the project Supply and Delivery of Various Office Supplies, Semi-Furniture
and Fixture and Janitorial Supplies and l.laterials with the Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) in the amount of
Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Pesos Only (Php 250,000,00) chargeable against Fund 164 and in accordance with
Section 53.9 (Negotiated Procurement-Small Value -Procurement ) of the 2016 Revised Implementing Rules and
Regulations of the RA 9184.

Broken down as follows:
LOT 1 - Supply and Delivery of Various Office Supplies and Semi-Expendable Fumiture & Fixtures

[...]

The Iloilo State Uniyersity of Fisheries Science and Technology -Dingle Campus, Dingle, Iloilo through its Bids and
Awards Committee, intends to procure for the project Supply and Delivery of Various Office Supplies, Semi-Furniture
and Fixture and lanitorial Supplies and t'laterials with the Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) in the amount of
Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Pesos Only (Php 250,000.00) chargeable against Fund 164 and in accordance with
S€ction 53.9 (Negotiated Procurement-Small Value -Procurement ) of the 2016 Revised Implementing Rules and
Regulations of the RA 9184.

Broken down as follows:
LOT 1 - Supply and Delivery of various Office Supplies and Semi-Expendable Fumiture & Fixtures